

# HEOR Solutions Center The marketplace for expertise

Join the **HEOR Solutions Center** and become an integral part of ISPOR's online business community.

ISPOR is the leading source for scientific conferences, peer-reviewed and MEDLINE<sup>®</sup>-indexed publications, good practices guidance, education, collaboration, and tools/resources in the HEOR field.

## **HEOR Solutions Center**

The **HEOR Solutions Center** is an online business community highlighting companies and resources relevant to the HEOR community. The HEOR Solutions Center connects professionals with the solutions, resources and experts they need. Join leading health research consulting firms, contract research organizations, data management providers and digital innovators and be instantly visible to thousands of HEOR professionals!



Elevated industry profile, presented from a trusted source in the HEOR community. Positions your company in front of a professional, multistakeholder audience and facilitates engagement with a growing network of influential HEOR leaders. Connects HEOR professionals with your expertise and solutions for their businesses.

\*Registrations valid for ISPOR Europe 2023.

ADD YOUR COMPANY TO THE HEOR SOLUTIONS CENTER

# **Sponsored Educational Webinars**

Our webinars offer leading companies the opportunity to share informative presentations on trending industry topics. HEOR Solutions Center partners are eligible to purchase an additional 1 hour sponsored educational webinar for \$10,000. **Review** our educational webinars to learn more.

**Reach a global multistakeholder audience!** Since 2021, educational webinars have averaged 200 registered attendees!



### **Contact Us**

To subscribe to HEOR Solutions Center, ISPOR's online business community, contact us today!

#### Sean Gormley

Associate Director, Sales sgormley@ispor.org

